1L

Co RV 12 28
H
N )
CHANGE ORDER TR '
7 No.
DATE OF ISSUANCE ~ 5-Nov-03 EFFECTIVE DATE 5-Nov-03

OWNER  8t. Charles Pansh (SCP) Department of Public Works and Wastewater

CONTRACTOR Flerming Construction Co., Inc

Contract: Boutte Drainage Improvements

Project  Bouite Drainage Improvements

OWNER's Contract No. PO90504 ENGINEER's Contract No.
ENGINEER Barowka & Bonura Engingers and Consultants, LLC

You are directed to make the following changes n the Contract Documents.
Description’ See Attachment 1 - Final Contract Quantmes

Reason for Change Order;

Attachmenls: (List docurmnents supporting ¢hange) See Attachment 1 - Final Contract Quantitles

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES

Originat Cantract Times.,
Substantlal Completion

Onginal Contract Price.
November 12. 2003

December 27. 2003

$319,809 00 Ready for final payment;
{days qr dates)
Net jngeease (decrease) from pravious Change Orders Net change from previous Change Ordeérs No. 0 to
Na 0to No. 0 N, O
Substantial Cempletion a
30.00 Ready for final payment 1]
{days)

Contract Times prar to this Changs Order
Substantal Completion Navember 12, 2008
Ready for final payment  Dacomber 27, 2003

_ (days or dates)

Net warease {decrease) this Change Order

Coniract Price prior to this Change Order:
5319 808.00

Net mcreas® (decrcage) of thig Change Order-

Substantial Complehorn: @
(53,672 92) Ready for final payment. [£4))
{vays)

Contract Ttmes with 4il approved Changa Orders,
Substantal Completion. Novembeor 3. 2003
December 18, 2003

Contract price with ali approved Change Orders

%316,136.08 Ready for final payment
_ {days or dates)
RECOMMENDED: PPROVED: c,/ ACC
o, SRl
ENGINEEK (Ruthorzed Signature) OWNER (Aulharlzud Sifhature) CDN ACTO thcnzcd

Diter 20/ DT Date: // //_413

£4CDC 7810-8-B'(1996 Edition)

Faupared by the Crgrwe 1 Jewl Gantract € &

Date: /& 2 & '-'"t-s’
7/

Goanesl G ot Amarica Jnd the Cimanustion Spediicatiors i

lens DRl hy Tim A

1 = Final

N/A

Balance contract pay items to reflect aclual items installed

—

nature)



Z 1o | sbeg |eud-1 "oN Jepio sbusyg

oorooz's$  00OLH'PES 0O'CSS'Er$ 800OR'RSE  SUOELALES ZE'TIO'TY 00'808'6LEY s[eol
_ | oo'eL0'818 00'£26'9$ | 0O b o0eL0'gly- | 00°L opooo'ses | 1 [oooooees ST SWAL SHMNLONLSYHLN 3L¥00TBY 42
00'08L'2s 0008 oo'0 ooool'es  oO0E- 80'002'28 z  o0ostilg w3 FICHNYIN 43S 92
00'008'01¢ [ ooog OO0 | 0000B'OLS- T 0DOVZ-  OOOOE'OLS T OFZ  OD'SHE 41 0> HIMIS ALAVED .8 92
0000STiLS 00 00 0% 000 | OU°00S'AES L oogosng | 9N 3¥o A0INIS 82
| DOOYOES  OO'BE 0003 00D 00'0FO°ES 8 00'08% AD ALYOTHOOY INIYA Diddvdl  S2
_ [ 00'00S'es  ooOedS OO0 M poooe'ss oooe | oDOME'Rs W [CO0HS AD ISHNOD ASYE I SSVI0  ¥2
00°002'ss ’ , 0000T'sE 00} 00 002'6$ ov'k v3 LSNray INITSELYM .0l BEZ
00 00254 ige 000 oogog'ss [ oob- oooog'ss | b ocoooDEesg w3 INTHOAH 3N ADVIdT 82
00 008'e% 00 0% o | oo00%'es-  OOL- 00°00S'ES b* 0DODS'ES LE Lsniay INITI3LYM.e 22
] 0000088 00F 00 0% 000 QO'0DO8$ z 0060DvS © ¥3 LSNrav aNmEavsm.e - 12
00°000'LS | ’ 00'0$ 009 00000 IS~ 000K OO000'L$ or 009Z% HH TOHINOD Olddwdl 02
. go'ooe’zs o0’k 000t 000 | 0D00E'T 1 |ooooe'Es 1 LNOA¥YT 6l
’ 00’00’01 00°L 00°0% 000 £0 000'0L% N NOIvZIISON 8
00 051 | oo 000 000541 T 00'L- BO0SES | L 000eLIg s1 ay13Ls 1oarodd £
ponog'es  00°4 00'08 ao'o 00°005'E$ b 0000s'eg 51 yaivm ol
) ) 2 "LH34 'ONIOIES ‘ONISSTHA dNNYETD
_ i 0ozl o0l 00 0% 600 | DO'SZLlY L opEz'ts g1 SAAVOIMYYE ? SNOIS dWAL 5t
oogeEr'lS  op0sE'sd [ 00'BEl 00'S8F'LS DOEZ OUSLYUS gy 0089 NL 3ISHNOD HIAANIE LTvHASY  #
! [ 000LFZS | C00L9Z$  00'BLL 00'0i¥'e$  0U8S  0D'00Z'eH og looess NL 38UN0O ONIYVIM LTYHdSY €L
BO'OB0'BZS  BOB0G'ZYS  OUBLLL  BO'COE'SZS  99'C8Z O0'¥SS'ZIS ESE 0UBSS AS SAYMIANA 3ISHONCD 2L
00°0998 [ o0'p$ 00°0 00°0998- 00 00'098% _ ¥ 00'S9LS LE S1FINIJOHD b1
HO SNIS¥E HOLYD 'STTOHNYA LSNray
DU006'8S  00'E 0003 000 00°006°9% £ 00008°2% w3 1590344 W0F X .08 NISYE HOLYD Ol
r oroge'ss  ooe | cooC§ 00°0 Lo'0gE'SS € 0008 v3 LSYOTHd WWEX JWE NISYE HOLYD 6
ovoov'ys 602 00°0f 00°0 0O'00Y'#S Z  00002'Th v3 Z0-HD NISYEHOLYD 8
[ 00000'¥S | 000GO0'8LE  O0'B 00O00'¥S | 00E | 00'000'WLS i |ooo00'Es va L0-E0 NISVE HOLYD L
00°00%'s$ oo oog'ss 0ol oogog'sy-  00L- 00'000'MS | 2 00'008°SS va X049 LOMN4NOS 9
00 05E'81% [ ooos 00°0 000SE'6LE-  00'SZZ-  OO'OSE'6LS g€z 00'D0d Cal HOHY dOM .2/ 82X.8L &
]00°000'81  OO'OYZOSL$  00°'8Z9L  OO'00O'SYE  00°SZT  OODVEELLS [ EOVL 007083 41 dOH.FE ¥
COSELLE  00Sik | 0008 000  ooszsLS | 94 o049g Codl dod.8l &
00°046'%S | O0'LL 00'0$ oo 00°048°$ L 000 |41 dod .Sl
oropeys  00'L 00'c$ 400 GO 000" FS L 00000%% g1 SNollondlsso
_ aNY STYNLOMELS JAOWTY
SUCIPPY SuQpRe|a] S9seasDa] SOSESIOU| 1509 | Apuenty 1509 _fnueny 1509 Apuent  99ud 1N g uojjditoser] "oN wsj|
- 912 01 [BlG L 1 "ON JapiD m@:mnu ﬁ JeNUSY ”N:mm_hﬁ.

SLNIWIAOUCNI FDYFNVEA JLLNOE ‘FOS066d"ON LOANCYd MSIMNYd HOA L # HAGHO ISNVYHD
SIONVHI 40 NOULIHISIT - | INTJWHOYLLY



zjo z ofied [euid-| ON Jepip abueys

Z6'Zi5°C% HSYd S3TvHD LS
Ol Li034% ONILINS3Y w101
00°2Z8'83 pasn

SWayl BINIONISELU] JO UDjjesolsy |2IoL

00°009°1% T |oorooss ¥3l apmB  Biz
pascidwn 188l 0} uIseq Yyojes Bunsixs asiey

0000t LS < 00'004% v  suy uBIp You-pZ Buysia oju| 10-go Meu InD 34T
I )

00008 LS 3 Go'0oS'Ls 1 SEpIN WA SIIUCS O SNp juswisnfpe’ 8.z
auj Jsjem youl- gl 103 SBULl PUCHPDY

00gri'es- 3 00'8rL'es- 1 doJ 1o pesjsu| adid oad Bugmo|ie Joj Ipaig L2

0000g'es l 00'005'es S S8} LM SJ0)JU0D0 O] anp juswisnipe 912
8| JoTEM UoU[- g 4o} SBUIL fEuen pTY

00°000'LS I 00°600'LS ST ubig gor UBIEl RUR RISV 4/Z

00°8.8°1% L 00°648°1% S1 AsaIng uohonsucoald BIGBID  B2Z

1son  Apuend  sewdiun’ wun uonduasag ol wey

S8} SHANASEYU] JO UCHEI0ISY - L2 'ON W8] jo Alewwng
SLNIWIAQULNI IDVYNIVHCD FLLNO0A 'FO50656d" ON LOIAr0Ud HSIEYd 404 | # 43QH0 JONYHD
{panupuoz) SIHNYHD 20 NOILJRISSI3A - L INSHHOVLLY



